Telefon:

537437337

Email:
autokomispiatak@gmail.com

www:

piatak.pl

BMW X3 2012r 184 KM X-Drive 4x4 Navi Czujniki przéd / tyt

SERWIS

59 900

PLN

BMW

X3

SuUvV

Diesel

2012

349235

Ztoty

1995

184
Automatyczna
4x4 (dotgczany automatycznie)
2012-11-19
WB0601X

5

5

2024-04-17
2025-03-27
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